Name

River from a Dream

It Is What It Is

Texas Trilogy-Daybreak
Texas Trilogy-Trainride

Texas Trilogy-Bosque County Romance

Tin Pan Alley (Aka Roughest Place In To...

Vacation

Old Man

Famous Blue Raincoat

Girl from the North Country
Soulful Wind

The Times They Are A-Changin'

The Turtle

Time
3:44
3:44
3:26
2:16
4:46
9:12
3:04
3:17
5:33
3:55
3:01
5:26

5:40

Aug 26 2020 Around the Town Sounds

13 songs, 56.9 minutes, 315.2 MB

Album

Arizona

What It Is

Come On Down To Texas
Come On Down To Texas
Come On Down To Texas
Couldn't Stand The Weather
Vacation

Black Pumas

Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon...

At Least That Much Was True
The Impossible Bird
The Proper Years [Disc 2]

Nuestro Camino
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Artist

Stephen Doster
Stephen Bruton
Steven Fromholz
Steven Fromholz
Steven Fromholz
Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
Go-Go's

Black Pumas
Jennifer Warnes
Jeff Talmadge
Nick Lowe

Bill Kirchen

Dupree



