

## **Aug 26 2020 Around the Town Sounds** 13 songs, 56.9 minutes, 315.2 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 River from a Dream	3:44 Arizona	Stephen Doster
2 It Is What It Is	3:44 What It Is	Stephen Bruton
3 Texas Trilogy-Daybreak	3:26 Come On Down To Texas	Steven Fromholz
4 Texas Trilogy-Trainride	2:16 Come On Down To Texas	Steven Fromholz
5 Texas Trilogy-Bosque County Romance	4:46 Come On Down To Texas	Steven Fromholz
6 Tin Pan Alley (Aka Roughest Place In To	9:12 Couldn't Stand The Weather	Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
7 Vacation	3:04 Vacation	Go-Go's
8 Old Man	3:17 Black Pumas	Black Pumas
9 Famous Blue Raincoat	5:33 Famous Blue Raincoat (Remastered Bon	Jennifer Warnes
10 Girl from the North Country	3:55 At Least That Much Was True	Jeff Talmadge
11 Soulful Wind	3:01 The Impossible Bird	Nick Lowe
12 The Times They Are A-Changin'	5:26 The Proper Years [Disc 2]	Bill Kirchen
13 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree